UL 924 Listed
Self-Testing
Self-Diagnostic
Build America
Buy America
Act Compliant
BABA
Buy

SB - Standard 10 Yr
   Warranty Battery
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE MODEL # ISI-LNFT-875-120-120-SB-F
SR 875VA/W SR 875VA/W
875
1750
98
98
45
45
16.0 / 40.6
19.0 / 48.3
46.1 / 117.1
50.75 / 128.9
9.3 / 23.6
14.375 / 36.5
232 / 105
280 / 127
158 / 72
316 / 144
2
4
24
24
44
88
90
90
390 / 177
596 / 271
Electronics Module Batteries 90 Minutes @ Full Load Total System
Power
Rating
(VA / W)
Efficiency
at Full